32500 Western Fleming County Water District 01/01/2020 - 12/31/2020

Water Operating Revenue (Ref Page: 27)

Beginning Year Customers

Year End Customers

Amount

Operating Revenues
Unmetered Water Revenue (460)
Metered Water Revenue (461)
Sales to Residential Customers (461.1) 1,484
Sales to Commercial Customers (461.2) 18
Sales to Industrial Customers (461.3)
Sales to Public Authorities (461.4)
Sales to Multiple Family Dwellings (461.5)
Sales through Bulk Loading Stations (461.6) 2
Total Metered Sales 1,504
Fire Protection Revenue (462)
Public Fire Protection (462.1)
Private Fire Protection (462.2)
Total Fire Protection Revenue
Other Sales to Public Authorities (464)
Sales to Irrigation Customers (465)
Sales for Resale (466)
Interdepartmental Sales (467)
Total Sales of Water 1,504
Other Water Revenues
Guaranteed Revenues (469)
Forfeited Discounts (470)
Miscellaneous Service Revenues (471)
Rents from Water Property (472)
Interdepartments Rents (473)
Other Water Revenues (474)
Total Other Water Revenues

Total Water Operating Revenues

6/2/2021

1,484
18

1,504

1,504

$889,602.00
$8,023.00

$385,213.00
$1,282,838.00

$1,282,838.00

$21,630.00

$21,630.00
$1,304,468.00
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